CoolSpot II
The advanced healthcare lighting solution that fits both your space and your
budget.
Examination Light
The aesthetically appealing CoolSpot II offers incredibly pure, white light along with a guaranteed no-drift arm,
high-intensity setting, and variable spot size control. The CoolSpot II examination light is the spotlight of choice.
• Bi-level dimmer for variable intensity
• Variable spot size of 2” - 10” (5 cm - 25 cm)

Mounts: Floorstand, Single Ceiling, Double Ceiling, Wall, Single Fasctrac, Double Fastrac
Product Warranty: 5 Year Limited Warranty
Ordering Information
COOLSPOT II
120v Model 230/240v Model
230/240v SP
Model* 100v Model Description
CS316FL CS325FL C302FL25 CS315FL Floostand
CS316SC CS325SC C302SC25 CS315SC Single Ceiling Mount
CS316DC CS325DC C302DC25 CS315DC Double Ceiling Mount
CS316W CS325W C302DC25 CS315W Wall Mount
CS316ST CS325ST C302W25 CS315ST Single Fastrac Mount
CS316DT CS325DT CS315DT Double Fastrac Mount
Model No. Description
0007006PK CoolSpot II Replacement Bulbs, 3/box
1008466B CoolSpot II Handle Replacement
0008100PK Light Handle Covers, Sterile, 25/box